79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 3, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TESSUTO WOOD ®
Wattage 5W
Power Supply Remote 24VDC, not included. See page 2.
Light Source Modulo LED
Construction Body: Ash Wood
Canopy: Brass
Lampshade: Ivory Linen
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >80, >90
Delivered Lumens 660 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 132 lm/W (3000K)
Optics 15°, 25°, 30°
Finishes Body: Wood, Natural Brass
Details: Natural Brass
Reflector: Ivory Linen
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø2.4” x 18.5”
Shade: Ø7.9”
Canapy: Ø2.4” x 4.7”
Black Fabric Wire: 6.6’
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Tessuto Wood is hanging LED pendant, designed by Giovanni Cenni
Studio, with an ash wood cylinder, brass canopy and a ivory linen
cylindrical shade. It hangs on a 6.56 foot black fabric wire and is
available with 2 color temperatures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.054.WN.IL.ON.27.15.US. Power Supplies ordered separately.
R10.054 . WN . IL . ON . . US
Model No. Body Finish Reflector Finish Detail Finish CCT Optics
R10.054 WN - Wood, Natural Brass IL - Ivory Linen ON - Natural Brass 27 - 2700K 15 - 15° US
30 - 3000K 25 - 25°
30 - 30°
|
18
.5
0”
|
| |
| |
Ø2.36”
| |
   Ø7.87”
Ø2.36”
|
4.
72
”|
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 3, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TESSUTO WOOD ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00684 Non-Dim 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 20W, Class 2, IP67 1-3
PPLT00543 0-10V Dimming to 15% (-40°C / -40°F cold weather start) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2 1-16
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00530 L3DAE / L3D0 L3DA/L3D0 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 0.1% EcoSystem™ or 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2 1-15
Suggested Lutron Compatible
For other power supply options consult factory.
DRIVERS IN NEMA ENCLOSURE
Remote 24VDC - ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V
PPLT00715
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00715 ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2, WET/DAMP 1-15